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11:45 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

Monkton

Naperville

Raleigh

Tillerville

Vincennes

blueberry pie

chicken wing

hot dog

oyster

watermelon

Start Times Names Foods Hometowns

11:45 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1. Adam wasn't from Naperville..

2. Of the competitor who began his competition at 12:30 pm and the contestant who began his competition at 12:00 pm,
one was from Tillerville and the other won the hot dog contest..

3. The person who began his competition at 12:15 pm was from Monkton..

4. Francis is either the competitor who began his competition at 12:00 pm or the person from Raleigh..

5. The competitor from Monkton began his contest 15 minutes before Francis..

6. Isaac didn't start his contest at 12:45 pm..

7. Isaac was from Vincennes..

8. Adam didn't win the oyster contest..

9. The contestant who won the oyster contest began his contest 45 minutes before the contestant who won the
watermelon contest..

10. Guillermo didn't start his contest at 12:00 pm..

11. The competitor who won the blueberry pie contest began his contest 15 minutes after the contestant who won the
oyster contest..
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