	Names					Foods					Hometowns												
	Adam	Francis	Guillermo	Isaac	Paul	blueberry pie	chicken wing	hot dog	oyster	watermelon	Monkton	Naperville	Raleigh	Tillerville	Vincennes								
11:45 am																							
12:00 pm																							
12:00 pm 12:15 pm 12:30 pm																							
12:30 pm																							
12:45 pm																							
Monkton																							
Naperville											Presented by Puzzle Baron												
Naperville Raleigh Tillerville											<ul> <li>Presented by Puzzle Baron</li> <li>Puzzle ID: U342YR</li> <li>For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com!</li> </ul>												
Tillerville																							
Vincennes																							
blueberry pie							Star	rt Tin	nes		- N	lame	es			ood	S		H	ometo	wns		
chicken wing							11:45 am																
hot dog							12:00 pm																
oyster							12:15 pm 12:30 pm																
watermelon						1		:45 p		+													

1. Adam wasn't from Naperville..

2. Of the competitor who began his competition at 12:30 pm and the contestant who began his competition at 12:00 pm, one was from Tillerville and the other won the hot dog contest..

3. The person who began his competition at 12:15 pm was from Monkton..

4. Francis is either the competitor who began his competition at 12:00 pm or the person from Raleigh.

5. The competitor from Monkton began his contest 15 minutes before Francis..

6. Isaac didn't start his contest at 12:45 pm..

7. Isaac was from Vincennes..

8. Adam didn't win the oyster contest..

9. The contestant who won the oyster contest began his contest 45 minutes before the contestant who won the watermelon contest..

10. Guillermo didn't start his contest at 12:00 pm..

11. The competitor who won the blueberry pie contest began his contest 15 minutes after the contestant who won the oyster contest..